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WYRLEY JUNIORS FC
Contact Numbers – Season 2020/21
· = Committee Member
	Name
	Home No.
	Mobile No.
	Email address
	Position

	Keith Hardy *
	
	07836202764
	Keith_hardy@live.com 
	Chairman

	Graham Foreman *
	01922 414394
	07864907865
	grahamforeman@btinternet.com 
	Vice Chairman

	Bill Hickenbottom
	01922 415577
	07951019731
	bill.hickenbottom@hotmail.co.uk 
	President

	Kate Foreman *
	01922 414394
	07715282559
	kateforeman67@btinternet.com  
	Treasurer

	Sare Michael *
	
	07517411363
	sare@wyrleyjuniors.net 
	Secretary

	Steve Willis *
	01922 518481
	07980239584
	stevenwillis@wyrleyjuniors.net 
	Girls & Ladies Section Co-ordinator

	Kev Hadwen *
	
	07592376792
	Kev.hadwen@gmail.com 
	Boys 11 a side Coordinator

	Pete Thomas *
	
	07912557370
	pbthomasuk@yahoo.co.uk 

	Boys 7 a side Coordinator

	Sare Michael *
	
	07517411363
	sare@wyrleyjuniors.net
	Child Protection & Welfare Officer Boys to U10s

	Steve Willis *
	01922 518481
	07980239584
	stevenwillis@wyrleyjuniors.net 
	Child Protection Officer Girls & Ladies

	Graham Foreman *
	01922 414394
	07864907865
	grahamforeman@btinternet.com
	Boys’ Development Centre Director – Boys aged 4 +

	Keith Hardy *
	01922 415206
	07836202764
	keith_hardy@live.com  
	Wildcats Tuesdays – Girls Age 4+

	Katie Cox
	
	07919892264
	Katielouisee1999@outlook.com
	Wildcats Wednesdays – Girls age 4+

	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Coach Wellbeing Squad

	
	
	
	
	Coach Deaf Squad

	
	
	
	
	Coach Blind Squad

	Chris Collins
	 
	07743906777
	c.j.collins291290@gmail.com
	Manager Men Disability

	TBC
	
	
	
	Manager U7s

	TBC
	
	
	
	Manager U7s

	Ian Brotherton
Jamie Hammond
	
	07717174119
07794821720
	wyrleylions@hotmail.com
	Manager U8s Lions
Asst Manager U8s Lions

	Ben Woodward
Andy Hughes
	
	07718905864
07811533035
	wyrleytigers19@yahoo.com 
	Manager U8s Tigers
Asst Manager U8s Tigers

	Geoff Fry
John Groats
	
	07958729160
07891907270
	wyrleyavengers2019@gmail.com 
	Asst Manager U8s Avengers
Manager U8s Tigers

	Stu Wood
Mike Dawson
	
	07538961468
07562155340
	Stuwood2009@hotmail.co.uk 
Michaels814@googlemail.com 
	Manager U9s Lions
Manager U9s Lions

	Pete Thomas *
	
	07912557370
	pbthomasuk@yahoo.co.uk 

	Manager U9s Vikings 

	Jeremy Ball
	
	07967650788
	jezzaontour@hotmail.com 
	Manager U9s Wanderers

	Matt Craddock
	
	07583376677
	matthewcradd@outlook.com  
	Manager U10s Panthers

	Andy Birch
	
	07849177855
	am_birch@live.com 
	Manager U10s Vipers

	Craig Wassell
	
	07769346207.
	cagwassell@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U10s Pumas

	Chris Tranter
	
	07368685552
	chrisjtranter@hotmail.com
	Manager Us11 Panthers

	Craig Arnold
	
	07949004464
	craig.arnold8686@gmail.com 
	Manager U11s Eagles

	Dean Smith
	
	07538375404
	d3anosmith@hotmail.com 
	Manager U11s Pumas

	Danny Smith
	
	07814563934
	dj_smith1@live.co.uk 
	Manager U11s Predators

	Adam Athersmith
	
	0749673393
	adrainlew@aol.com 
	Manager U11s Vipers

	Gary Priest 
	
	07805114376
	gazzpriest@hotmail.com 
	Manager U121s Lions

	Martin Naylor
Craig Hodgson
David Moore
	
	07876 597522

07753766230
	Naylormpn@aol.com
craig.hodgson814@gmail.com
david@ashcroftcomponents.co.uk 
	Manager U12s Wanderers
Assistant Manager
Secretary

	Lloyd James 
	
	07971640484
	lloyd1979@hotmail.co.uk
	Manager U12s Avengers

	Lee Thomas
	
	07539830357
	Lee.thomas78@hotmail.com 
	Manager U12s MJPL

	Lee Thomas
	
	07539830357
	Lee.thomas78@hotmail.com 
	Manager U12 Allstars

	James Stanley
	
	07947330984
	stanleys8347@gmail.com 
	Manager U13s Spartans

	Kristian Warner
	
	07813783447
	Kristian.warner@yahoo.co.uk 
	Manager U13s All Stars

	Darren Lowbridge
	01543 275819
	07966279228
	Darren.lowbridge@btinternet.com 
	Manager U14s Vipers

	Miri Kristi
	
	07453427374
	Mirihajdari3@gmail.com 
	Manager U14s Wanderers

	Justin
	
	08977724777
	
	Manager U15s Phoenix

	Chris Hill
	
	07715283921
	Chrisah83@googlemail.com 
	Manager U15s Dragons

	Ian Whitehouse
	01543 458223
	07790287292
	Jwhitehouse2@sky.com
	Managers U16s Panthers

	Shaun Dale
	01543 371320
	07792723680
	wookie301078@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U16s Warriors

	Neil Sinclair
	
	07970154143
	mobilecover@aol.com 
	Manager U17s Panthers

	Graham Foreman *
	01922 414394
	07864907865
	grahamforeman@btinternet.com
	Manager U21

	Adam Wall
Jason Smith 
	
	07741280943
07710611819
	Walli87@hotmail.co.uk 
Jase.smith.1999@googlemail.com 
	Manager Mens First Team
Asstnt Manager Mens First Team

	Graham Foreman *
	
	07864907865
	grahamforeman@btinternet.com 
	Manager Reserves Team


	Jack Dace
	
	07833052260
	jackdace@hotmail.com 
	Manager Sunday team

	
	
	
	
	Manager Veterans’ Team

	Andy Coleman
	
	
	
	Manager Walking Football

	Keith Hardy 
	01922 415206
	07836202764
	Keith_hardy@live.com
	Wildcats Tuesdays

	Katie Cox
	01922 401448
	07919892264
	Katielouisee1999@outlook.com
	Wildcats Wednesdays

	Dean Broughton 
	
	07535821168
	Deanbroughton1@yahoo.co.uk 
	Manager U8s

	Nick Haste 
	
	07498854347
	Nickhaste87@gmail.com 
	Manager U8s Panthers

	Jo Johnson
	
	07815704589
	Jodaw10@googlemail.com 
	Manager U8s Wildcats

	Kieran Maxwell
	
	07365522210
	Ginge61933@gmail.com 
	Manager U8s Lionesses

	Tiff Heaven
	
	075415182418
	Tiffanyheaven@googlemail.com 
	Manager U8s Phoenix

	Natasha Capewell
	
	07772535127
	tashc89@googlemail.com
	Manager U9s Girls Meercats

	Dean Broughton
	
	07535821168
	Deanbroughton1@yahoo.co.uk 
	Manager U10s Girls 

	Katie Cox
	01922 401448
	07919892264
	Katielouisee1999@outlook.com 
	Manager U11s Girls Meerkats

	Sam Duckers *
	
	07340698357
	Sam.Duckers@gtg.co.uk 
	Manager U12s Girls Sabrecats

	Tracie Fairfax-Henry
	
	07850690274
	traciefh@gmail.com
	Manager U12s Girls Lionesses

	Adam Babb
	
	07772535240
	Addbabb@gmail.com 
	Manager U13s Wildcats

	Ken Burgess
	
	0796761396
	Kennethburgess57@yahoo.co.uk 
	Manager U14s Girls Pumas

	Phil Birch
	
	07714618122
	Philbirch95@yahoo.co.uk 
	Manager U15s Girls Pumas

	Lloyd James
	
	07971640484
	lloyd1979@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U15s Girls Wildcats 

	Chris Hill
	
	07715283921
	Chrisah83@googlemail.com 
	Manager U16s Girls Panthers

	Andy Curtis
Binda Rana
	
	07969262459
07968141801
	Andycurtis765@googlemail.com 
binda_wyrleybelles@outlook.com 
	Manager U16s Girls Belles
Secretary U16s Girls Belles

	Steve Willis *
	01922 518481
	07980239584
	stevenwillis@wyrleyjuniors.net
	Contact U18s Girls Meerkats

	Keith Hardy 
Simon Deakin
	01922 415206

	07836202764
07714732050
	Keith_hardy@live.com 

	Manager Ladies First team
Asst Manager Ladies First Team

	Tiffany Heaven
	
	075415182418
	Tiffanyheaven@googlemail.com   
	Manager Ladies Reserves Team

	Keith Hardy*
	01922 415206
	07836202764
	Keith_hardy@live.com  
	Contact Ladies Veterans Team

	Steve Willis *
	01922 518481
	07980239584
	stevenwillis@wyrleyjuniors.net 
	Soccer Mums Centre – Thursdays

	Jo Thomas
	
	07912557352
	joannakthomas@yahoo.co.uk 
	Coach soccer Mums Centre - Tuesdays

	Keith Hardy 
Jon Elson
	01922 415206
	07837202764
07968197349
	Keith_hardy@live.com 
els0n1@sky.com
	Goalkeeper Centre Coach
Goalkeeper Centre Coach

	Kate Foreman
	
	07715282559
	kateforeman@sky.com
	Nike Team Kit Manager 

	Joanna Thomas
	
	07912557352
	joannakthomas@yahoo.co.uk 
	Grant writer

	Trevor Smith
Tony Bishop
	01922 415948
	07977746488
07961464278
	trevorgilliansmith@live.co.uk
tony1bish@gmail.com

	Fundraiser
Fundraiser


	Cannock & Rugeley Chronicle
	
	
	cannockchron@expressandstar.co.uk 
	Email address for match reports etc






